
 
 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

 
Show Management 
Canadian Restaurant & Bar Show 
c/o MediaEdge Communications Inc. 
5255 Yonge Street, Suite 1000  
Toronto, Ontario, M2N 6P4 
Toll Free: (+1) 866-216-0860  
T 416-512-8186 | F 416-512-8344 
 
Contact:  
Brad Moore, Director – Show Operations, 
ext. 280; bradm@mediaedge.ca    
Cara D’Souza, Show Operations Coordinator 
ext. 214; carad@mediaedge.ca 
Chuck Nervick, Vice President – Booth Sales, 
Sponsorships, Show Guide Advertising 
ext. 227; chuckn@mediaedge.ca 
 
AV 
FMAV 
Contact: Gwen Smith 
T 905-281-1092  
GSmith@fmav.ca  
 
Booth Cleaning 
Caldas Building Services 
T 905-672-5670 
info@caldas.ca 
 
Electrical / Rigging / Lighting  
SHOWTECH Power & Lighting 
Contact: Kimberley Dudley 
T 905-677-9546 
kdudley@showtech.ca 
 
Equipment Rental 
Edge Food Equipment 
Contact: Michelle Coloma 
T 416-744-9995 x 2 
Michelle_c@edgefoodequipment.com 
 

Exhibit Packages / Carpet / Furnishing Essentials / 
Signs / Graphics / Labour 
Robinson Show Services 
7615 Kimbel St #1, Mississauga, ON L5S 1A8 
T 905-417-7789  
Contact: Elaine Blosmanis, ext. 201; 
elaine@robinsonshowservices.ca  
 
Ice Delivery 
Contact: Aimee Carpenter 
T 905-678-5616 
boothservices@internationalcentre.com 
 
Internet and Telephone Services 
Freeman Audio Visual Canada 
T 905-678-5120 | F 905-366-0274  
TICC@freeman.com 
 
Shipping / Customs / Transportation / Storage 
Beyond Borders Logistics  
Contact: Brian Moore 
T 416-947-4806 | T 905-808-1006 
brian@beyond-bordersLC.com  
Dianel@consultexpoinc.com 

 
Registration 
CONEXSYS 
Contact: Justin Quigley 
T 905-405-8415 x 29 
justin@conexsys.com 
 
Venue 
The International Centre 
6900 Airport Rd, Mississauga, ON L4V 1E8 
Contact: Amita Singh 
T 905-678-5624 | C 416-678-4190 
asinger@internationalcentre.com   
  
 
 
 


